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Score card

DOLEK

BIALE ZOLTE
1 409 314
2 380 357
3 192 174
4 446 454
5 444 391
6 392 330
7 575 523
8 177 164
9 559 475
out 3574 3182
10 436 416
11 141 122
12 417 358
13 458 390
14 476 423
15 436 394
16 207 186
17 400 366
18 556 495
out 3527 3150
7101 6332

TOTAL

Postotowo

CZERWONE
285
318
142
361

HCP
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